

Mr. U.A.Rana, adv.
Ms. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdara, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG,
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Singh,a dv.
Mr. Vinod Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.S.Patwalia, learned senior counsel seeks a short adjournment in the matter to file an affidavit in terms of our previous order.

Post on Wednesday i.e. 11.05.2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master