

Ms. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.
For M/s Gagrat & Co.

(State of H.P.) Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Sr. AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Post on Friday, the 13th May, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER