

SLP35074/15 Dr. A.M.Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. U.A.Rana, Adv.
 Ms. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.
 M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.

SLP 35074/15 Mr. P.S.Patwalia, ASG,
 Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Dhruv Sheoran, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

 Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG,
 Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.

SLP35074/15 Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
 Mr. Vinod Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Amarnath Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Arun Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master